District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs. NM 88240 State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Revised February 21, 1994

instructions on back

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

1000 Rio Brazos Rd. Aztec, NM 87410 District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe. NM 87504-2088

AMENDED REPORT

			ELL LO	CATION	N AND ACE	REAGE DEDI	CATION PL	ΑT			
A	Pl Numb			2 Pool (Code	F. St. 1	3 Pool Nan	3 Pool Name			
		09238		79240	<u> </u>	Jaln	nat: Tan-Yates-	Tan-Yates-7 rvrs (Pro Gas)			
4 Property	Code				5 Proper	rty Name		6 Well Number			
24669		·			State "A"	A/C 1			3	°o	
7 OGRID No).				8 Opera	ator Name			9 EI	evation	
16279	1				Raptor Res	sources					
_					10 Surface	Location					
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West	line	County	
I	3	23S	36E		1650	South	990	Exst		Lew	
					le Location	If Different Fr	om Surface			<u> </u>	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West	line	County	
<u></u>	<u></u>									}	
12 Dedicated Acre	s 13 Joir	nt or Infil 14	4 Consolidati	on Code 15	Order No.					**	
280	WARKE	WILL DO	100101			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NSP-1809 <	<u>L><st< u=""></st<></u>	7>		
NO ALLO	WABLE	WILL BE	ASSIGNE NON-ST	ED TO THE	IS COMPLETI	ON UNTIL ALL EEN APPROVED	INTERESTS H.	AVE BEE	N CON	SOLIDATED	
16		OKA	11011-31	ANDARD	UNII FIAS B	CEN APPROVEL				·	
							17 OPEI	RATOR	CERT	IFICATION	
										contained herein is	
							li due and Comp	nete to the best	tormy kn	lowledge and belief	
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- Bear	XX	ر آر رمده	00.	
							Signature				
							Printed Nam	Bill R.	Keathl	у	
								Regulate	ory Age	ent	
							Title	23-00			
							Date	ري. ح ري. ع			
***********	******	*******	******	*******	*********	************	11 10 STIDY	ZEVOD A	CUDT	IFICATION	
‡							Ħ				
‡					61_	etter a f	was plotted fr	ify that the well om field notes	ll location of actual :	shown on this plat surveys made by me	
				*	*	1980'	or under my s	supervision, ai	nd that th	e same is true and	
490'	→: #35°					\$ 30 990'	correct to the	best of my be	lief		
Ŧ	1				13%	1	Date of Surve	AV			
}		211111111	*******	**	6.	76	4 1	y I Seal of Profe	ssional Si	irvevor	
ŧ	1250			Ē		8,	1	2		-,, •	
	~	- - -		E	ا مم		‡				
1 4 A	3			#24	7 780	#_ 7901	7				
I ↑				Ī	1 1	***	'				
E		•		ŧ	4-	€-	1				
	أسيلان			<u>‡</u>	استنسلم		Certificate Nu	imber			

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs. NM 88241-1980 District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd. Aztec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe. NM 87504-2088

Revised February 21 instructions o. Submit to Appropriate District State Lease - 4 (

District IV PO Box 2088,	Santa Fe	NM 87504.5	วกลล	J	untu (C,)	14141	87304-2000		_		Lease - 3
1000,200,	oorita i c.	1400 07 304-2					•		⊔	AME	NDED RE
		_	ELL LO	OCATIO	N AND	ACI	REAGE DED	CATION P	LAT		
I	Numb			2 Pool	Code		3 Pool Name				
		9238		79240	<u> </u>		Jalm	at, Tnsl, Yts, 7	-Rivers (Pro		
4 Property					5 Pr	roper	ty Name				ll Numbe
24669							4/C 1			3	_
7 OGRID No		_				pera	tor Name			9 Ele	evation
16279	1	Кар	tor Reso	urces, Inc			T .•				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	l Bassa	1 1 24 142			Location		T 5		
I		1	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from t	ine	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West II		County
<u></u>	3	238	36E	L	1650		South	990	Eas	t	Lea
Itt or bi on	Cartlan	Township					f Different Fro				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Renge	Lot Idn	Feet from th	n•	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West ili	n•	County
40 Codingtod Associ	1 12 1010	t or Infil 14	0	0.4.145	Order No.			·			
12 Dedicated Acres	13 3011	Cor iniii 14	Consolidatio	on Code 15 (c o	- 1809 LL	100			
NO ALLOW	/ADIE V	VILL DE A	CCICNE	D TO THE						20110	
NO ALLOW	ADLE	OR A	NON-STA	ANDARD	S COMPLE UNIT HAS	S BEI	N UNTIL ALL I EN APPROVED	NTERESTS HA	AVE BEEN SION	CONS	OLIDATI
16	T			T T		1				EDTIE	TC A TIC
	- 1							11	ATOR CE		
				1				11	ete to the best of		
	- 1			1							
	1			İ							
								1	ربرور		
				 		+	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- Jaco	A. Xa	edy	lly
	- 1			[Signature	Bill R. Ke		
								Printed Name	Dill K. Ke	auny	
	1							Reg	ulatory Age	nt - Ra	ptor
								Title			
	- 1							Date			
********	*****		******	*******		••••	***********	11	TVOR OF	D. W.I.C.I	CATIO
								18 SURVE	EYOR CE	KIIFI	CATIO
			1					I hereby certify i			
			ł	#41		198	٠′	or under my sup			
990'	135			1		43	970	correct to the be:	st of my belief.		
			1	18				Date of Survey			
		*******			<u>`</u>		55	Signature and Se	al of Professiona	al Surveyo	or:
ē	: 1		3	1			-				
100)		3	- 1	1						
660'	` }		3		#	H	9901				
¥13 -	1		3	b	64	4	7	İ			

Certificate Number

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II
P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210
DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Diagon	· MA	~ 14M 8/410	IIA	Distances mik! h	from the -	uter boundaries of the	HON	PLAT		
Operator						um poundaries of the	ne secti	on		
Hal J. R	Rasmus	ssen Open	rating, I	nc.	Lease				Well No.	
Unit Letter	Sect	ion				e A A/C 1			Į.	
I		3	Township		Range			County	30	
Actual Footage Lo	ocation o	(Wall-	23 S			36E		l L	ea	[
1650								MPM		
Ground level Elev		from the	South	\ line and	6	190	c		<u>←</u>	
	.	riodicin	g Formation		Pool		lea	from the EA	Inc line	
		N.T.	WSILL-YA	TES	Jalma	-TNSL-YTS-7	7 D		Dedicated Acreage:	
1. Quit	ine the ac	reage dedicated	I to the subject v	vell by colored pen	cil or bachu	e marks on the plat be	K		320 Acres	- 1
2 If mo	on thee			•		o marks ou me bist be	ciow.			\neg
	ore man c	one sease is ded	scaled to the wel	I, outline each and	identify the	ownership thereof (bo	th erea.			
3. If mo	ore than o	ne lesse of dia	·		-	7	~4	worming interest and	royalty).	
unitiz	zion for	Co-pooling en	acur ownership	is dedicated to the	well, have t	se interest of all owner	n been e	manlidated by annu-		
1 1			NA IC-						UNITED STORY	
If answe	"00" N	list the owners	and tract descri-	unswer is "yes" type	of consolid	ation consolidated (Use n				i
this form	n if nocce	exerty.		Amen make	constity been	coasolidated. (Use n	tverse si	de of		
No allow	wable wil	l pé segénet se	the well until at	l interests have been	a consolida	ed (by communitization)				
Or usui 1	B DOG-612	odard unit, elin	insting such into	ll interests have become ppo	oved by the	ou (oy communitization Division	oa, unitiz	ztion, forced-pooling	, or otherwise)	-
<u> </u>						2.1.12.OE			<u> </u>	.
I		l				1		OPERATY	DE CEDITION	\dashv
		[1		1	j	I have	OR CERTIFICATION	- 1
		İ				ļ	ŀ	CORLAIRED herein	certify that the information in true and complete to to	on
		i		1		į	f	best of my browle	de and belief	he
		1		j		1			-6 ocity.	-
		ļ				İ	- 1	Signature		
		l				i	- 1	1		21
		1		1		1	- 1	Printed Name	<u>U</u>	
		- — — -	-~	+		<u> </u>		1		1
		i		Į.				Jay D. C	herski	
		}		}			1	Position		٦
		ļ.		İ		Ī		Agent		- 1
		l		1		j		Company		┪
		1		l		! !	- 1	Hal J. Ras	mussen Operating	.
		İ		[!		Date	massen operating	In.
		i		ļ			1	11/2	17/90	i
		<u> </u>	Sec	T10~						_
					Service and the			SURVEYO	R CERTIFICATION	7
		l			THE RESERVE	****	***			
		1	i					I hereby certify t	has the well location shows	n l
		1						on this plat was	plotted from field motes a	ď
		ì		~		1980,		actual surveys m	rade by me or wider my	y
990'	٠,	i I]*6	`			supervison, and	that the same is true and	1
	35	į				990'		LITTE TO THE B	est of my browledge and	1
	32		j	1		*30		belief.		}
	 		1				2. š	Date Surveyed	···	1
	1		-7			4		•		
			1	.]	1	9		Signature & Seal o		4
97,5	1 :		[180	1	ļ		Professional Survey	yor	
, ,		1980	改 .	뒤	i	بعلي		•		
	[•	**************************************		i	9901				
1]	İ	; !	*69				
]			<u> </u>		!	099				
				<u> </u>		19		Carif		
					ZHER			Certificate No.		1
330 660 9	90	2 165			-		= L			
9	90 132	0 1650 19	80 2310 2640	2000	1500	1000 500	, [l
						300	0			1

Submit to Appropriate State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION DISTRICT | P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brizos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

perator			AI DISTA	nces must be from	the outer boundaries of	the section	•		
	.asmusee	n Operati			sc				·
nit Letter	Section				State A A/C 1			Well No.	
I	i i	Tov	waship	Rang	%		·		
] 3		23 S		36E		County		
ual Footage Lo	cation of We	П:				NMPM	1	ea	
1650	feet from	the Sa	UTH						
and level Elev.		Producing Form	Pation	line and	990	feet from t	he €As		
	ı			Pool			<u> </u>	Dedicated Acre	
1. Outlin	e the acreso	- IANSII	LL-YATE	S Ja	lmat-TNSL-YTS-7	'p		1	age:
	_, _, _,	, dedicated to the	emploca mell p	y colored peocil or l	lmat -TNSL-YTS-7 sachure marks on the plat b	·low		320	_ Acres
2. If mor	e than one k	ase is dedicated t	lo the must		= 0.0 = 0.0 p.m. U.	40 w.			
		water	IN THE METT OUT	line each and identify	y the ownership thereof (bo	th as to send in			
3. If mon	e than one le	use of different o	waershin is de-	dicated to the contract		~ notalit	S inverced 100	royalty).	
المتالتها	tion, force-p	poling, etc.?	p Ca	morror to the melt' h	ave the interest of all owne	n been consolid	lated by comm	TETRILIZATION	
IC en succe	Yes	№	If answe	r is "yes" type of co	nentidada.			tamuzzuou,	
this form	it necessari	se owners and tra	ict descripcions	Which have actually	been constitut to as				
					nsolidation been consolidated. (Use n	verse side of			
						n emisioni			
		community	was interest, I	rests have been cons has been approved b	y the Division.	ייי מיוות בשום נייי	orcod-pooling	, or otherwise)	
	I								
	ļ		1				OPERATY	OR CERTIFIC	ATOM
	ļ				i		I herela	conign of the first	VIION
	[1		1	cone	ained herein	certify that the in true and cor	informatio
	I				ļ	best	of my browle	dge and belief.	rpiele to th
	Ì		1			11	•	g = = = zaay,	
	i		ĺ			Sign	antre		
	1				1		\ \	/ i	0
			j		i	Print	ed Name		
	ļ					1 1		L	
	1		I			Pociti	ay D. Cl	nerski	
	1		}						
	i		Ì		[Com	gent		
	i				1	Соспр			
	1		Į		İ	Hal	J. Rasn	nussen Ope	rating.
	!				i	Date	. 1		
	ł				1		8/2	21 96	
			SEC TION		!	1	IDVEVO	2 0000	
	1		3*	erakulan din di		<u></u>	OKYEIO	R CERTIFICA	MOIT
	i				l		Lancare de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya		
	i I					on thi	es play the	at the well loca	tion shown
	ļ			<u>∂•</u>	1980'	octual	יים איינים - געדיינים איינים	plotted from field ade by me or	d Roles of
190'	ļ		1	7.61		Sell subers	won, and th	val the same is	ألحم منجو
190	. 1				1 30 490'	correc	1 to the be	st of my brow	ledge and
-	35				1 7	TOTAL Melief		,	gc and
	i_	_			*30	Date S			_
		. — — — —	+	+		Date S	urveyed		
	l I				79				
20.	ļ			-0	1 7	Siguati Profess	ure & Scal of Good Surveyo		
9	l			,086,			active survey	x	1
	f			7					
	i				9901				
	1		-		#69				
	1				1 99				1
MERCHEN MAN	Carl Service					Certific	ic No.		
-				Annual Control of the	The state of the s				
660 990	1320 16	50 1980 "2310	2640			⇒			
		- 1,00 2010	4040	2000 1500	1000 500	0			
						1			1

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

Operator

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised I-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Arlesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Under the second service of which is a service definition to the shipset with the service of the	Hal J. Ra	smussen	Operating, I	nc.	Lease				Well No.
Actual Foodge Location of Well: 16 O	Unit Letter	Section				e A A/C 1			30
Annal Founds Lead of Heart 16. C feet from the SOUTH fine and SOU 17. ANSLUT ANTE Jalmat - TINSL-YTS - 7R 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well office each and identify to control protection of the subject to the		1 3	, .	3	Kange	265		County	
From the Producing Formation From From From Formation From From From From From From From From	Actual Footage Loca	ation of Well:			<u> </u>	36E	1	YMPM 1	.ea
Frontier Producing Formation TANSLLI - VATE TO SUBJECT THE PRODUCING FORMATION L. Outline the screege dedicated to the radject well by colored peculi or hadrone marks on the plus below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, understand, format in accounting formation of the three was and treat descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of the well understand the state of the well understand the well understand the state of the well understand the state of the well understand the state of the well understand the state of the well understand the state of the well understand the state of the well understand the state of the well understand the state of the well understand the state of the well understand the state of the well understand the state of the sta	1650	feet from the	SOUTH		۵.	2			
I. Outlies the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored peocli or hadres marks on the plut below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (och as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (och as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitation, minimized, forced, proprint and the owners and transference which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse tide of the strength of the owners and transference which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse tide of the owners and transference than the strength of the owners and transference that is forced, the owners and transference that the owners and transference that the owners and transference that the owners and transference that the owners and transference that the owners are transference to the owners and transference that the owners are transference to the owners and transference that the owners are transference to the owners are transference to the owners and transference that the owners are transference to	Ground level Elev.			line and		10	<u>[cc</u>	from the EA	ST line
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership increof (noth as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitation, minimized, force-pooling, etc.? If any one than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitation, minimized, force-pooling, etc.? If any one than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitation, force-pooling, or otherwise). If any one is the constant, the constant is the constant of the force of the force of the constant of the force		ł	TALLERY						Dedicated Acreage:
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different womenship is dedicated to the well, have the intered of all owners been consolidated by communication, minimized, force-pooling etc.? Yes No Isonates and trad descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of the reverse side of the well until all interests have been consolidated. (Use reverse side of reverse side of the well until all interests have been consolidated. (Use reverse side of the reverse side of the well until all interests have been consolidated. (Use reverse side of the reverse side of the reverse side of the property of the property of the property of the property.) OFERATOR CERTIFICATION I have by carrily that the information contained herein in true and complete to the best of my how-dedge and belief. Signature Jay D. Cherski. Printed Name Jay D. Cherski. Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating. In the reverse side of the reverse side of the properties of the sease is true and contained action in the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor.	1. Outline	the screage de	dicated to the subject	well by colored and	Jalmat	L-TNSL-YTS-	7R		320
substitution force-pooling etc.? Section If surver is "yes" type of consolidated Section	2. If more	than one lease	is dedicated to the we	II, outline each and	identify the	ownership thereof (be	octow,	Enting in	
If surver is "so" list the owners and most descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if seconary. No sillowable will be satisfied to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communication, unitiration, forced-pooling, or otherwise) OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I havely certify that the information contained after five for many and complete to the best of my browledge and belligt. Signature Printed Name Jay D. Cheriski Pooling Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, In Dute 1 2-c q o SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I write part was plotted from field notes of any provincing and best of my browledge and belligt on the part was plotted from field notes of any provincing and best of my browledge and belligt of the best of my browledge and belligt. Dute 1 2-c q o SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I havely certify that the well location shown on this plan was plotted from field notes of any provincing and best of my browledge and belligt. Dute Surveyor mode by me or writer my appearance, and that the same in th	3. If more	than one lease	of different ownership	le dadianad a a s		,		wording tomorest and	toyally).
If surver is "so" list the owners and most descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if seconary. No sillowable will be satisfied to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communication, unitiration, forced-pooling, or otherwise) OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I havely certify that the information contained after five for many and complete to the best of my browledge and belligt. Signature Printed Name Jay D. Cheriski Pooling Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, In Dute 1 2-c q o SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I write part was plotted from field notes of any provincing and best of my browledge and belligt on the part was plotted from field notes of any provincing and best of my browledge and belligt of the best of my browledge and belligt. Dute 1 2-c q o SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I havely certify that the well location shown on this plan was plotted from field notes of any provincing and best of my browledge and belligt. Dute Surveyor mode by me or writer my appearance, and that the same in th	متازنعن	ioa, force-pooli	ng, etc.?	, se decricated to five	well, have th	se interest of all own	ers been e	consolidated by com	munitization.
this form if seconsary. No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communication, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein in true and complete to the best of ym phonestage and belief. Signature Plate Nume Lay D. Cherski Position Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, In Date 12-0 90 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of an interest and the true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Date Surveyed Signature & Scali of Professional Surveyor Certificate No. Certificate No. Certificate No.	1 1	444	1 1 NA 12	• •					
No allowable will be satigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitation, unititation, forced-pooling, or otherwise) OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information to the best of my hnowledge and belief. Signature Jay D. Cherski Position Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, In Data 2-c q_0 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was platted from field ances of actual surveyor mode by me or under my supervisor, and that the same is true and belief. Date Surveyord Signature & Sell of Professional Surveyor Certificate No. Certificate No.	this form is	t noccession is not the (owners and tract descri	ptions which have a	consily been	consolidated (Use	Tryerre ci	de of	
OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein in true and complete to the best of my browdedge and belief. Signature Printed Name Jay D. Cherski Position Agent Company 1980 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plut was plotted from fall notes of ormal arreys made by me or under my numbers of the best of my browdedge and belief. Due Surveyed Signature & Scal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No. Certificate No.	No allowat	ble will be accid	med to the medianit	11.1			icreise g	oc ot	
OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein in true and complete to the best of my browdedge and belief. Signature Printed Name Jay D. Cherski Position Agent Company 1980 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plut was plotted from fall notes of ormal arreys made by me or under my numbers of the best of my browdedge and belief. Due Surveyed Signature & Scal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No. Certificate No.	or until a p	oo-standard un	it, eliminating such in	interests have bee	व ८००क्ट्यांक्ट	ed (by communitizati	ion, uniti	zation, forced-poolin	g or otherwise)
Sterious Sterio			9 2004 [1]	erest me occu shbu	mod by the	Division_		· sarras postin	or an Arive Misc)
Sterious Sterio		ı		7					
Sec 710.3 Sec 710.3		i		1		ļ		OPERAT	OR CERTIFICATION
Sec 710.3 Sec 710.3		i					- 1	hereby	certify that the information
Signature Signature Printed Name Jav D. Cherski Position Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, In Date 120 90 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my repervison, and that its ease is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Date Surveyod Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		i		1		1		CONTACTED METER	I IN DIVE and complete to the
Printed Name Jay D. Cherski Position Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, In Date 12c 9c SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field note of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Date Surveyed Signiture & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		Į		1		1	- 1	Jan of my wide	म्पर काव ठहार्यु.
Jay D. Cherski Position Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, In Due 120 90 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of octual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Due Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		ļ		1		i	- 1	Signature	
Jay D. Cherski Position Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, In Due 120 90 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of octual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Due Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		ļ		1		ì	- 1	1	(0
Jay D. Cherski Position Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, In Due 120 90 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of octual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Due Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		l		į		ł	ł	Printed Name	
See TION See TION See TION See TION See TION Surveyor CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my actual surveys made by me or under my accorded to the best of my browledge and belief. Date Surveyor Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.				 		<u> </u>		1	
Agent Company Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, In Date 120 90 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my premion, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Date Surveyor Certificate No. Certificate No.		į			. x . x			Position	herski
Sec TION Sec TION Sec TION SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and belief. Date Surveyor Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		i		1	, roak	7		1 .	1
Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, In Date		i		7	3 / 2	1 1/2	- 1		
SECTION SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Date Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		l I		'يُرِيُّ .	1. 12 16	(Q			
SECTION SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or winder my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Date Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		l 1			1 6 /	ľ,∂	- 1	Hal J. Ras	mussen Operating,
SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyod Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		!		¥ \	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	` `		Date	
SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my browledge and belief. Date Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		I		1 '	6 1 X	L.	İ	<u> </u>	120190
I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my bnowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.	A PROPERTY AND A STATE OF THE S	The second	Sec	TION 3	4	Digit we in a sure of		SURVEYO	R CERTIFICATION
1989. 19	Ī	ļ				A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			
1980 1980	•	į			i			nereby certify i	hat the well location shown
ago (ago) (a				_مائر	;	1980'		actual surveys a	plotted from field notes of
330 660 990 1320 1650 1880 2310 2640		1		1 = 61				i supervison, and	that the same to muse and
Date Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		1		"	ļ	امویت بدار		correct to the b	est of my browledge and
Date Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		*3S j			ļ	24		belief.	
Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.					1	02.		Date Surveyed	
230 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 Certificate No.				·+-	+			Surveyor	
230 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 Certificate No.		1		1	1			Signature A Carl	,
2330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 73110 2640 Certificate No.	26	ļ		-	j			Professional Survey	yor
330 660 990 1320 1650 1980, 3310 3640 Cerdificate No.	9	ļ		뤽	i	.0		•	
330 660 990 1320 1650 1980, 3310 3640 Cerdificate No.		[1	1	!	165	3		
330 660 990 1320 1650 1980, 3310 3640 Cerdificate No.		1	1	İ	1				
330 660 990 1320 1650 1980, 3310 3640 Cerdificate No.	ŀ	j	1		!				
330 660 990 1320 1650 1980, 3310 3640 Cerdificate No.					1				
777 ADAY 1030 1900 7310 9640					السيالة			Certificate No.	
777 ADAY 1030 1900 7310 9640	330 660 000	1770 1465							1
	7,0	TO 1000	1980 2310 2640	2000.	1500	1000 500	0		

CHARLE COMMENTS

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Operator		Lease		-1 30 Well No	•
ne of Produc	ing Form	nation Yates & Sev	en Rivers p	ool Langmat	
Acres Dedic	cated to t	he Well 160			
ECTION	3	TOWNSHIE_	23-5	RANGE_	36-E
			<u></u>		
	1	ATT PLATE OF AMERICA			
		of the pro-venegal			
		A million of the second			
		W regulation			
		CON .			
	v vermenne vermenne vermenne vermenne vermenne vermenne vermenne vermenne vermenne vermenne vermenne vermenne	S-A-S-S-S-S-S-S-S-S-S-S-S-S-S-S-S-S-S-S			
				※ 30	
			- 147 (A. 164		
		: :			
		***************************************		true and com	- X 40

(over)

RepresentingTexas Pacific Coal & Oil Co. Address Box 1688, Hobbs, New Mexico

INSTRUCTIONS

l.	Is this	gas	well	a	dual completion?	Yes	No	x
----	---------	-----	------	---	------------------	-----	----	---

2.	If the	answe	r to	Que	stio	ıl	is	Yes,	are	there	any
	other	dually	con	nplet	ed w	ell	s v	vithin	the	dedica	ted
	acreag	e?	Υe	s				No			

A separate plat must be filed for each gas well, outlining the area dedicated to such well and showing the location of all other wells (oil and gas) within the outlined area.

Mail in duplicate to the district office for the district in which the well is located.

